Pos
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Number
1152
1501
1326
1449
1465
1161
1108
1470
668
1444
1446

209
1325
1455
1343

667

676
1157
1322
1445

514

223

966

684
1464
1153
1150
1323
1458

693
1125

964

464

690
1163

225
1135
1138

965

465

228

Race 1 Hog Hill 8th October 2024

Division One

FirstName LastName

Graham
Andrew
Charlie
David
Jamie
Patrick
Mick
Joe

Gaz
Conaire
Craig
Edward
Ben
George
Jim
Sam
James
Brian
Andy
Conor
Daniel
Nehal
Nick
Paul
James
Reece
Rory
Scott
Graham
Humfrey
Dave
George
James
Aaron
Sam
Richard
David
Laurie
Tom
Luke
Will

Wilkinson
Barrington
Bruce
Jones
Cornuaud
Brown
McTernan
Dale
Towers
Kerrigan
Beattie

Fraser
Allen

Long
Arrowsmitt
Anderson
Pilch
Jenkins
Naylor
Williets
O'Donoghu
Lavey-Khar
Barker
Boddey
Speak
Barclay
O'Corbaidt
Aiken
Atkins
Jeakins
Manington
Abbott
Akerman
Johnson-Cl
Kennedy
McCormicl
Wilson
Swan
Abbott
McTavish
Morris

AgeCat
M40
MS
M40
M40
MS
MS
M40
M40
M50
MJ20
MS

MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
M40
M40
MS
MS
MS
M40
M40
MS
MS
MJ20
M50
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
MS
MS
MS
MS

Gen
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Club
OH
VPH
TP
VPH
VPH
OH
OH
VPH
EMAC
VPH
VPH

BAR
TP
VPH
TP
EMAC
EMAC
OH
TP
VPH
ELR
BAR
LO
EMAC
VPH
OH
OH
TP
VPH
EMAC
OH
LO
ED
EMAC
OH
BAR
OH
OH
LO
ED
BAR

Div
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Time
00:16:57
00:17:00
00:17:02
00:17:05
00:17:11
00:17:18
00:17:23
00:17:26
00:17:31
00:17:33
00:17:35

00:17:36
00:17:47
00:17:48
00:17:53
00:17:56
00:17:59
00:18:03
00:18:07
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:10
00:18:17
00:18:18
00:18:20
00:18:29
00:18:35
00:18:38
00:18:41
00:18:47
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:18:50
00:18:55
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:03
00:19:04
00:19:05
00:19:08
00:19:09



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1491
1463
1372
1472
1101
241
1131
1484
231
1487
983
696
679
1447
565
528
548
529
483
234
1141
689
571
1336
462
236
1500
967
1359
1498
220
540
972
665
1375
1107
460
1468
1480
1142
534
222
1149
1499
971
680
979
976

Tiago
James
Matt
Kevin
Neil
Boon
Ben

Rob
Chun
Simeon
Jon
Dario
James
Dan

Ben
Karan
Shahib
Scott
Freddie
Alex
Matthew
Jonathan
Neil
Robert
Kevin
Callum
Tim
Calum
Matthew
David
Kelvin
Eren
Matas
Russ
Stephen
John
Ilia

Jeff
Oliver
Colin
Alex
Stephen
Max
David
Alan
Owain
Terry
Steve

Mendes
Ingram
Littleford
Long
McGoun
Wu

Knight
Blair

Ng
Bennett
Whitehous
Alvarez Bor
Mahon
McPhilime
Palairet
Gadhia

Ali
McMillan
Davies
Shuker
Vokes
Leith
Bianchi
Sikorski
Esdaille
Sydenham
Todhunter
Buckley
Petch Cooy
Warwick
Koloko
Ozkan
Jasineviciu
Jones
Moss
Sable
Loubenski
Mitchell
Pomeroy
Smith
Pickering
Lake

Bell
Simpson
Fricker
Crispin
Stokes
Palmer

MS
MS
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
MS
M40
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
MS
M40
M40
M40
M50
MJ20
M40

MS
M50
M50

MS

MS
M50
M40
M40
M50

MS

MS
M40
M40
M40
MJ20

MS
M50

MS
M50
M50

TXTITXXTXTXTXXXXTXXXZXTXTXZXTXTXXTXTXTXXXTXTxXTXXTXTxXTXTXxXTxXxXxXxXxxxxxxxZxX

VPH
VPH
P
VPH
OH
BAR
OH
VPH
BAR
VPH
LO
EMAC
EMAC
VPH
ELR
ELR
ELR
ELR
ED
BAR
OH
EMAC
ELR
P
ED
BAR
VPH
LO
P
VPH
BAR
ELR
LO
EMAC
P
OH
ED
VPH
VPH
OH
ELR
BAR
OH
VPH
LO
EMAC
LO
LO
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00:19:14
00:19:16
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:19:22
00:19:23
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:30
00:19:33
00:19:35
00:19:39
00:19:43
00:19:44
00:19:48
00:19:52
00:19:53
00:19:59
00:20:03
00:20:04
00:20:06
00:20:09
00:20:12
00:20:12
00:20:14
00:20:18
00:20:20
00:20:26
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:39
00:20:40
00:20:43
00:20:46
00:20:52
00:21:02
00:21:04
00:21:04
00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:15
00:21:20
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:21:25



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

675
1154
242
1352
1119
974
207
1160
533
1353
478
1151
691
513
1156
1357
546
1457
669
695
474
980
1328
973
532
1490
1129
566
1362
476
1126
545
567
531
1339
201
210
1476
1478
226
1338
1448
479
969
1354
212
959
559

Richard
Craig
Paul
Mick
Buddy
James
Andrew
Gwilym
James
Edwin
Richard
Ted

Rob
Jimmy
Mark
Andy
Ross
Gigi
Alex
Dave
Ben
Bruno
Matt
Ben
Simon
Stephen
Mark
Mark
Stuart
Moody
Graeme
Clive
Darminder
Imran
Mick
Nicholas
Scott
Matt
Mick
Dermot
Robin
David
Michael
George
Ilkay
Mark
John
Matthew

Seddon
Connell
Carter
O'Sullivan
Green
Lambden
Cunningha
Johnston
Nichols
Coutts
Nice
Allaway
Sommervil
Dale
Dillon

Law
Lucas
Giannella
Dorrian
Daugirda
Thomas
Stubbs
Bannon
Joyce
Nash
Phillips
Farrar
Moir
Manktelow
Khan

Bell
Stephenso
Bhamra
Mustak
Green
Scott
Fraser
Secker
Cairns
McHugh
Tremaine
Shortridge
Orr

Fox
Husseyin
Glover
Stubbs
Martin

MS
MS
M60
M60
MS
M60
M60
M40
M40
M40
M50
MJ20
M50
MS
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
MS
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
MS
M60
M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
M60
MS
M50
M40
M60
M50
M60
M50
M50

M50
M50
M40
M40
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EMAC
OH
BAR
P
OH
LO
BAR
OH
ELR
P
ED
OH
EMAC
ELR
OH
P
ELR
VPH
EMAC
EMAC
ED
LO
P
LO
ELR
VPH
OH
ELR
P
ED
OH
ELR
ELR
ELR
P
BAR
BAR
VPH
VPH
BAR
P
VPH
ED
LO
P
BAR
LO
ELR
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00:21:31
00:21:35
00:21:44
00:21:49
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:21:56
00:21:59
00:22:02
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:22:12
00:22:19
00:22:21
00:22:26
00:22:34
00:22:37
00:22:40
00:22:49
00:22:54
00:22:56
00:22:58
00:23:00
00:23:05
00:23:13
00:23:22
00:23:26
00:23:30
00:23:37
00:23:39
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:51
00:23:59
00:24:01
00:24.03
00:24:11
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:22
00:24:28
00:24:34
00:24:38
00:24:40
00:24:49
00:24:52
00:24:58



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

698
480
982
227
221
1441
538
970
1124
1100
537
547
975
544
1454
1335
200
1482
510
1494
1360
204
688
1361
968
1456
205
666
947
1377
239
539
535
1373
214
697
9999

Chris Hempseed
Naresh Trivedi

Nick Ulyatt
Des Michael
Brian Lallaway
Chris Dawes
Grant Conway
Mark Fox
Simon Carter
Paul Williams
Samir Younsi

Christian Newton
Graham  Oldfield
Peter Hatley
Gavin Rose Gilbert
Eamonn  Cullen
David Scott

Paul Turley
John O'Brien
William  Burbridge-.
Brian Dilley
Dave Byrne

Mehboob Khan
Andrew Dench
Rob Eggleston
Gerald Akrigg
Matthew Clark

Darrell Woodhead
Tim Horton
Neil Cross

Andrew  Welsh

George Georgiou
Martin Quinlan
Simon Jarman
Steve Holmes
Aaron Plummer

Div1 Ghost

MS
M60
M40
M70
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M60
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
M60
M60
M50
M50
M60
M50
M60
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M60
M60
M70
M50
M50
M50
M50

MS

T XTXXXTXTXXTXTXTXXTXTXTXTXTXTXXxXXxXxXxXxxxxxXxxxxxCX

EMAC
ED
LO
BAR
BAR
VPH
ELR
LO
OH
OH
ELR
ELR
LO
ELR
VPH
P
BAR
VPH
ELR
VPH
P
BAR
EMAC
P
LO
VPH
BAR
EMAC
LO
P
BAR
ELR
ELR
P
BAR
EMAC
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00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:15
00:25:16
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:27
00:25:30
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:44
00:25:55
00:26:13
00:26:32
00:26:34
00:26:45
00:26:55
00:27:13
00:27:26
00:27:30
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:27:57
00:28:05
00:28:17
00:28:25
00:28:33
00:28:36
00:28:45
00:28:57
00:30:38
00:33:05
00:33:07
00:33:36



Pos

Number
1081
601
865
1080
841
867
782
451
421
742
615
332
1576
613
625
747
1291
1290
749
442
349
746
322
330
336
831
1037
614
1603
343
846
868
1601
751
435
833
321
331
1292
745
1575
1289
821
329

Division Two

FirstName LastName AgeCat

Seb Lawrence
Semi Mokenen
Ronan Edwards
Luca Zangari
Chris King

Berekhet Berakhy
Adam Bartlett
Jack Porter
Dyfan Garmon
Colin Kinsey
Giancarlo Maccini

Paul Withyman
Christophe Hogg

Liam Amatruda
Owen Edwards
Neill Whittaker
Pete Lyndall
Arnaud Delaeter
Gavin Wren
Eddie Suich
Peter Jackson
Ben Watts
Ayoyinka Obisesan
Mark Odeku
Tom Brennan
Steve Chissell
Daniel Berry

Dan Harris Wall
Andrew  Wooding
Owen Wainhouse
Tarik Qirem
Mike Perkins
Shaka Palmer
Christophe Garnett Scl
Niall Mulhollanc
Steve Crane
Adrian Davison

Martin Page
Guillaume Perrin -Fab
Tim Stodell
Richard  Hogg
Chris Wilson
Jim Tilbrook
Mark New

MS
MS
MJ20
MS
MS
M50
MS
MS
M40
M40
MS
M40
MS
MS
MS
M40
M40
M40
M40
MS
M50
M40
MS
M40
MS
M60
M40
MS
MS
M40
M40
M50
MS
MS
M50
M40
M60
M60
MS
M40
M50
M60
M50
M40

Gen

TXTXXXTXTXTXXXXXXXTXXTXTXZTXTXTXXTXXTXTXTXXXTXxXTxXxXxxxxxxxxxZxXx

Club

EERR
DAG
ELT
EC
BRR
WGEL
EC
EC
ELT
TL
TL
ELT
EERR
BRR
ELT
BRR
BRR
BRR

Div
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Time
00:16:34
00:16:37
00:16:39
00:17:46
00:18:16
00:18:32
00:19:04
00:19:24
00:19:25
00:19:29
00:20:08
00:20:14
00:20:15
00:20:25
00:20:31
00:20:48
00:20:55
00:21:00
00:21:08
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:39
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:45
00:21:52
00:22:14
00:22:23
00:22:28
00:22:39
00:22:53
00:23:04
00:23:27
00:23:35
00:23:37
00:23:56
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:10
00:24:14
00:24:20
00:24:25



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

1604
1571
325
333
426
1293
404
415
783
412
780
1032
327
334
393
326
390
1573
409
791
417
344
864
621
324
416
392
9999

Billy
Paul
James
Ron
Gary
Orlando
Roger
Manji
Steve
Lynton
Paul
David
John
Steve
Allan
Jason
John
Roger
Michael
Martin
Ashok
Barry
Rob
Raffaele
Dennis
Simon
Kresh
Div2

Walkingtor
Stockings
Hall

Vialls
Cardnell
Giuseppett
Westwood
Gami
Gourley
Fairman
Newland
Nelson
Whan
Colloff
Lacey

Li

Hughes
Green
Pegnall
Hawker
Chaudhary
Rowell
Sargent

Di Francia
Spencer-P¢
Childs
Veerasamy
Ghost

M40
M60
M40
M70
M60
MS
M40
M50
M50
M40
MS
M40
M70
M50
M50
M50
M50
M70
M40
M40
M40
M60
M70
MS
M60
M40
M40

TXTXXTXTXTXXXTXTXTXTXTXXXxxxxxxxxxxxxxxZxCX

DAG
WGEL
BRR
BRR
DAG
TL
DAG
DAG
HW
DAG
HW
MC
BRR
BRR
DAG
BRR
DAG
WGEL
DAG
HW
DAG
BRR

EC
BRR
DAG
DAG
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00:25:17
00:25:20
00:25:43
00:26:08
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:24
00:26:29
00:27:04
00:27:21
00:27:31
00:27:41
00:27:49
00:27:54
00:27:59
00:28:12
00:28:18
00:28:30
00:28:46
00:29:50
00:29:54
00:30:15
00:31:15
00:31:19
00:31:33
00:31:50
00:38:14



Team Competition Division One

Club Total Points
VPH 2 4 5 8 10 11 40 9
OH 1 6 7 18 26 27 85 8
TP 3 13 15 19 28 44 122 7
EMAC 9 16 17 24 30 34 130 6
BAR 12 22 36 41 47 50 208 5
LO 23 32 39 52 69 74 289 4
ELR 21 56 57 58 59 64 315 3
ED 33 40 60 66 78 100 377 2
SA 174 174 174 174 174 174 1044 0

Team Competition Division Two

Club Total Points
IL 3 5 6 26 31 32 103 14
BRR 12 21 23 24 25 30 135 13
ELT 10 16 19 22 34 40 141 12
EC 11 14 15 28 68 72 208 11
TL 17 18 39 42 50 72 238 10
DAG 9 45 49 51 52 54 260 9
EERR 8 20 35 72 72 72 279 8
NE 1 4 72 72 72 72 293 7
WGEL 13 41 46 62 72 72 306 6
EH 2 33 72 72 72 72 323 5
HW 7 53 55 64 72 72 323 4
MC 27 56 72 72 72 72 371 3
LH 29 72 72 72 72 72 389 2
SA 72 72 72 72 72 72 432 0



